212 Widow FWD
Chrome w/Gloss Black Inserts
HUB COVER INCLUDED
Must use 60 Degree Conical Seat Lugs
Shipping weights are estimated & averaged
BACKSIDE X CAP BORE LOAD SHIPPING
SETTING FACTOR RATE WEIGHT
212-7707C 17x7.5 5.90 +42 5-120 & 5-4.5 TBA A89-9212C 74.1mm 1600 27
212-7710C 17x7.5 5.90 +42 5-110 & 5-115 TBA A89-9212C 72.62mm 1600 27
212-7718C 17x7.5 5.90 +42 5-100 & 5-4.5 TBA A89-9212C 72.62mm 1600 27
212-7746C 17x7.5 5.90 +42 5-112 & 5-4.5 TBA A89-9212C 72.62mm 1600 27
212-8807C 18x8 6.15 +42 5-120 & 5-4.5 37.2mm A89-9212C 74.1mm 1600 28.5
212-8810C 18x8 6.15 +42 5-110 & 5-115 37.2mm A89-9212C 72.62mm 1600 28.5
212-8818C 18x8 6.15 +42 5-100 & 5-4.5 37.2mm A89-9212C 72.62mm 1600 28.5
212-8846C 18x8 6.15 +42 5-112 & 5-4.5 37.2mm A89-9212C 72.62mm 1600 28.5
212-2807C 20x8 6.15 +42 5-120 & 5-4.5 34.2mm A89-9212C 74.1mm 1600 31.5
212-2810C 20x8 6.15 +42 5-110 & 5-115 34.2mm A89-9212C 72.62mm 1600 31.5
212-2846C 20x8 6.15 +42 5-112 & 5-4.5 34.2mm A89-9212C 72.62mm 1600 31.5
Accessories
A89-9212C Chrome Cap FWD (under the Inserts ) with stainless steel attachment screws
A89-9212B/17 17" Gloss Black Insert Kit
A89-9212B/18 18" Gloss Black Insert Kit
A89-9212B/20 20" Gloss Black Insert Kit
A89-9212C/17 17" Chrome Insert Kit Optional
A89-9212C/18 18" Chrome Insert Kit Optional
A89-9212C/20 20" Chrome Insert Kit Optional
PART NUMBER SIZE OFFSET BOLT CIRCLE